Funds received from the World Service Office or Region III. 

3.  Donations from individual OA members, conforming with the general practice of 

OA. 

C.  The maximum allowable annual donation to the CNMI by an individual OA member is 

limited to seven thousand five hundred dollars ($7,500) per OA Inc. policy. 

D. The acceptance of bequests or donations from any outside source is prohibited. 

E. The CNMI shall not accept the responsibility for trusteeship over, or enter into the 

distribution or allocation of, funds set up outside of OA.